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ERGEBNISBERICHT 
 

Teilnehmer: 

                                                                  Einzelschützen:   107 
                                                                  Mannschaften:     20 

   

 

 



 

 

 

Schüler 
  1. Bergner Leonie         SV Völkermarkt         99    97     -     -     -     -    196 /15 
  2. Schratter Selina       SV Preitenegg          98    98     -     -     -     -    196 /12 
  3. Obmann Marius          SV St.Veit/Glan        94    95     -     -     -     -    189 
  4. Krobath Bernhard       SV Raiba Lavamünd      94    94     -     -     -     -    188 /5 
  5. Kramer Elena           SV Grafenstein         96    92     -     -     -     -    188 /4 
  6. Tischler Alina         SV Grafenstein         96    90     -     -     -     -    186 
  7. Schneider Julian       SV Völkermarkt         94    91     -     -     -     -    185 
  8. Zierler Michael        RSV Ferlach            94    89     -     -     -     -    183 /7 
  9. Piskernik Niklas       RSV Ferlach            95    88     -     -     -     -    183 /5 
 10. Knabl Noah             SV Preitenegg          90    93     -     -     -     -    183 /4 
 11. Kelih Markus           RSV Ferlach            89    93     -     -     -     -    182 
 12. Penaso Jonas           SV Preitenegg          92    85     -     -     -     -    177 
 13. Klemen Lukas           SV Völkermarkt         87    89     -     -     -     -    176 
 14. Schweiberer Thomas     RSV Ferlach            86    86     -     -     -     -    172 

Jugend 1 
  1. Tischler Lukas         SV Grafenstein         98    97     -     -     -     -    195 
  2. Hafner Niko Werner     RSV Ferlach            97    97     -     -     -     -    194 
  3. Zierler Florian        RSV Ferlach            95    96     -     -     -     -    191 
  4. Preitenegger Nadine    SV Grafenstein         92    93     -     -     -     -    185 
  5. Tragbauer Tobias       SV Raiba Lavamünd      87    95     -     -     -     -    182 /6 
  6. Kienzl Lara            SV Preitenegg          89    93     -     -     -     -    182 /5 
  7. Kramer Alina           SV Grafenstein         86    95     -     -     -     -    181 
  8. Oberländer Jan         SV Preitenegg          87    92     -     -     -     -    179 
  9. Kelih Jasmin           RSV Ferlach            93    85     -     -     -     -    178 
 10. Krammer Justin         SV Grafenstein         94    83     -     -     -     -    177 /6 
 11. Krüger Lisa            RSV Ferlach            90    87     -     -     -     -    177 /4 
 12. Raunjak Lukas          SV Grafenstein         90    86     -     -     -     -    176 
 13. Kelih Fabian           RSV Ferlach            85    87     -     -     -     -    172 /3 
 14. Aichholzer Lukas       SV Obermölltal         87    85     -     -     -     -    172 /2 
 15. Konrad Daniel          SV Preitenegg          89    81     -     -     -     -    170 
 16. Lassnig Thomas         SV Himmelberg          85    80     -     -     -     -    165 /2 
 17. Holmes Laureen         SV Völkermarkt         80    85     -     -     -     -    165 /1 
 18. Hafner Tanja           RSV Ferlach            81    79     -     -     -     -    160 
 19. Tragbauer Sebastian    SV Raiba Lavamünd      86    72     -     -     -     -    158 

Jugend 2 
  1. Liegl Marcel           ABSV St.Veit           94    94     -     -     -     -    188 
  2. Aichholzer Patrick     SV Obermölltal         92    94     -     -     -     -    186 
  3. Lausegger Celine       RSV Ferlach            83    87     -     -     -     -    170 
  4. Bergner Lissa          SV Völkermarkt         85    79     -     -     -     -    164 
  5. Kriegl Michael         SV Preitenegg          84    79     -     -     -     -    163 

Jungschützen 
  1. Schweiberer Jaqueline  RSV Ferlach          95.3  96.2  97.7  99.3     -     -  388.5 
  2. Gerkmann Patrick       RSV Ferlach          91.7  97.7  96.8  99.8     -     -  386.0 
  3. Ott Dominik            SV Grafenstein       98.1  90.1  96.2  92.6     -     -  377.0 
  4. Suntinger Jakob        SV Obermölltal       92.7  94.2  91.7  94.7     -     -  373.3 
  5. Moser Dominik          SV zu Klagenfurt     91.7  93.7  92.7  92.0     -     -  370.1 
  6. Pfeiffer Max           RSV Ferlach          89.8  93.8  95.2  86.2     -     -  365.0 
  7. Holzer Patrick         SV zu Klagenfurt     82.3  87.5  89.7  91.8     -     -  351.3 

Junioren 
  1. Liegl Daniel        ABSV St.Veit     100.5 100.7  94.1  98.9  95.2  95.4  584.8   98.3  683.1
  2. Joham Matthias      SV Preitenegg     94.8  95.9  97.8  99.3  96.5  95.1  579.4   95.6  675.0
  3. Faullant Tristan    SV Raiba Lavamünd 96.3  94.5  96.1  98.5  96.8  93.5  575.7   94.4  670.1
  4. Grubelnig Christoph SV Raiba Lavamünd 95.3  89.9  92.4  96.5  94.7  88.0  556.8  100.2  657.0

Männer 
  1. Fuiko Markus          SV Grafenstein 102.9 100.8 99.4 103.0 103.0 101.2   610.3  100.4  710.7
  2. Mödritscher Christian SV Himmelberg  101.4  93.2 98.5  95.3  98.5  96.6   583.5   94.5  678.0
  3. Fürich Armin          SV St.Veit/Glan 99.6 100.6 96.7  90.1  99.3  92.7   579.0   92.9  671.9



 

 

  4. Staley Clifford       RSV Ferlach     90.5  92.0 96.4  96.1  93.0  99.0   567.0   95.4  662.4
  5. Kopeter Christian     SV Wolfsberg    96.2  98.3 92.3  92.4  93.0  94.0   566.2   86.8  653.0

 

Frauen 
  1. Hilberer Stefanie      SV Grafenstein   104.5 101.4 103.2 102.9   -  -  412.0  100.4  512.4 
  2. Hainz Janine           PSV Villach      100.3 102.6 101.5 102.8   -  -  407.2  103.3  510.5 
  3. Pichler Julia          SV St.Veit/Glan  102.2 101.1 100.2 101.3   -  -  404.8  101.2  506.0 
  4. Kapeller Christina     SV Raiba Lavamünd 99.4 102.1  98.0 101.4   -  -  400.9   98.8  499.7 
  5. Walzel Petra           SV Preitenegg     97.9 102.0  96.9 100.5   -  -  397.3   98.9  496.2 
  6. Kohlweg Katharina      SV St.Veit/Glan   96.4  99.6 102.1  97.4   -  -  395.5   97.2  492.7 
  7. Wallner Angelika       SV Obermölltal    93.5  98.2  99.9  99.6   -  -  391.2   97,9  489,1 
  8. Davydenko Anastasiya   RSV Ferlach       99.0  98.4  98.8  96.8   -  -  393.0   94.8  487.8 
  9. Kohlweg Silke          SV St.Veit/Glan   99.3  97.6  99.7  99.6   -  -  396.2      
 10. DI Krumbholz Lydia     LPSV-Kärnten      94.6 100.0  96.6  97.3   -  -  388.5 

Senioren 1 
  1. Pirker Peter           SV Obermölltal       92.5 102.6  99.1  98.7     -     -  392.9 
  2. Pirker Hans            SV Obermölltal       97.6  98.4  95.9  94.3     -     -  386.2 
  3. Brugger Erwin          SG Friesach          99.4  98.7  93.3  91.0     -     -  382.4 
  4. Wedenig Theodor        SV Völkermarkt       92.5  95.7  96.0  97.1     -     -  381.3 
  5. Ogris Albert           SV Himmelberg        92.0  92.7  98.0  96.6     -     -  379.3 
  6. Deiser Klaus           SV Raiba Lavamünd    92.4  90.3  95.2  96.2     -     -  374.1 
  7. Mayerhofer Wilfried    SV Völkermarkt       87.5  97.7  94.7  91.5     -     -  371.4 
  8. Sintitsch Michael      PSV Villach          86.3  91.8  91.9  86.4     -     -  356.4 

Seniorinnen 1 
  1. Brugger Sigrid         SG Friesach          96.6  93.9  97.1  98.8     -     -  386.4 
  2. Gussnig Maria          SV Obermölltal       95.9  93.3  93.9  98.2     -     -  381.3 
  3. Kramser Maria          LPSV-Kärnten         81.8  87.5  75.7  82.1     -     -  327.1 

Senioren 2 
  1. Eder Ferdinand         SV St.Veit/Glan      98.0  97.3  97.2  96.6     -     -  389.1 
  2. Wallner Paul           SV Obermölltal       97.3  97.1  93.7  94.5     -     -  382.6 
  3. Steiner Wolfgang       SV St.Veit/Glan      93.9  92.7  95.7  92.8     -     -  375.1 
  4. DI Neumann-Krumbholz C LPSV-Kärnten         94.7  91.6  94.7  90.7     -     -  371.7 
  5. Kerschbaumer Rudolf    SV Obermölltal       90.0  92.6  88.0  94.3     -     -  364.9 

Senioren 3 
  1. Jahn Gustav            HSV Spittal         104.0 100.6 103.0 103.2     -     -  410.8 
  2. Brunner Irene          HSV Spittal         100.6 104.1 102.4  98.7     -     -  405.8 
  3. Jensterle Peter        SG Magistrat Klgft  102.1 103.7  97.5 100.9     -     -  404.2 
  4. Naggler Josef          SV Hermagor          95.7 100.2 101.8  99.7     -     -  397.4 
  5. Brunner Johann         HSV Spittal          98.6  97.3 100.8  97.9     -     -  394.6 
  6. Kotras Herbert         HSV Spittal          96.1  88.0  87.9  96.7     -     -  368.7 

40 stehend aufgelegt 
  1. Voith Joachim          SV St.Veit/Glan     103.6 102.3 103.8 104.4     -     -  414.1 
  2. Grayer Reinhold        SV St.Veit/Glan     103.4 101.2 103.2 103.7     -     -  411.5 
  3. Weingartner Herbert    SV St.Veit/Glan     104.2 100.0 103.6 102.7     -     -  410.5 
  4. Puchner Robert         SV St.Veit/Glan      98.1 102.8 101.1 104.4     -     -  406.4 
  5. Knes Walter            SV St.Veit/Glan     101.3 101.0  98.2 102.3     -     -  402.8 
  6. Eicher Reinhold        SG Friesach          95.5  98.1  97.7  97.4     -     -  388.7 
  7. Ellensohn Karl Heinz   SV St.Veit/Glan      89.9  85.9  89.3  93.4     -     -  358.5 

Hobbyschützen 
  1. Caldironi Mario        SV Spittal             95    95    97     -     -     -    287 
  2. Wolf Franz             HSV Villach            96    94    95     -     -     -    285 
  3. Hintner Andreas        HSV Villach            94    92    95     -     -     -    281 /11 
  4. Zimmermann Gottfried   HSV Spittal            89    95    97     -     -     -    281 /6 
  5. Rasser Franz           HSV Villach            87    97    96     -     -     -    280 
  6. Zauner Erhard          SV St.Veit/Glan        93    89    92     -     -     -    274 
  7. Pleschgatternig Arthur SV Spittal             92    89    91     -     -     -    272 
  8. Piketz Willi           SV St.Veit/Glan        94    85    87     -     -     -    266 
  9. Hafner Werner          RSV Ferlach            80    80    85     -     -     -    245 



 

 

Hobbyschützinnen 
  1. Caldironi Julia        SV Spittal             94    93    93     -     -     -    280 
  2. Regoutz Michaela       RSV Ferlach            95    91    90     -     -     -    276 
  3. Krainz Petra           SV Völkermarkt         89    90    89     -     -     -    268 
  4. Zierler Astrid         RSV Ferlach            81    81    79     -     -     -    241 
  5. Pleschgatternig Erika  SV Spittal             69    71    78     -     -     -    218 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

Schüler 
  1. SV Völkermarkt                     557 
       Bergner Leonie             196 
       Schneider Julian           185 
       Klemen Lukas               176 
 
  2. SV Preitenegg                      556 
       Schratter Selina           196 
       Knabl Noah                 183 
       Penaso Jonas               177 
 
  3. RSV Ferlach                        537 
       Zierler Michael            183 
       Schweiberer Thomas         172 
       Kelih Markus               182 
 

Jugend 1 
  1. RSV Ferlach 1                      562 
       Zierler Florian            191 
       Krüger Lisa                177 
       Hafner Niko Werner         194 
 
  2. SV Grafenstein                     557 
       Tischler Lukas             195 
       Krammer Justin             177 
       Preitenegger Nadine        185 
 
  3. SV Preitenegg                      531 
       Oberländer Jan             179 
       Kienzl Lara                182 
       Konrad Daniel              170 
 
  4. RSV Ferlach 2                      510 
       Kelih Jasmin               178 
       Kelih Fabian               172 
       Hafner Tanja               160 
 

Jungschützen 
  1. RSV Ferlach                       1139.5 
       Schweiberer Jaqueline    388.5 
       Gerkmann Patrick         386.0 
       Pfeiffer Max             365.0 
 

40 stehend aufgelegt 
  1. SV St.Veit/Glan 1                 1236.1 
       Voith Joachim            414.1 
       Weingartner Herbert      410.5 
       Grayer Reinhold          411.5 
 
  2. SV St.Veit/Glan 2                 1167.7 
       Puchner Robert           406.4 
       Knes Walter              402.8 
       Ellensohn Karl Heinz     358.5 
 



 

 

Hobbyklasse 
  1. HSV Villach                        846.0 
       Hintner Andreas          281.0 
       Wolf Franz               285.0 
       Rasser Franz             280.0 
 
  
 2. SV Spittal                         839.0 
       Caldironi Mario          287.0 
       Pleschgatternig Arthur   272.0 
       Caldironi Julia          280.0 
 
  3. RSV Ferlach                        762.0 
       Hafner Werner            245.0 
       Regoutz Michaela         276.0 
       Zierler Astrid           241.0 
 

Allgemeine Klasse 
  1. SV St.Veit/Glan 1                 1196.5 
       Pichler Julia            404.8 
       Kohlweg Silke            396.2 
       Kohlweg Katharina        395.5 
 
  2. SV Grafenstein                    1195.1 
       Ott Dominik              377.0 
       Hilberer Stefanie        412.0 
       Fuiko Markus             406.1 
 
  3. SV Raiba Lavamünd                 1160.4 
       Kapeller Christina       400.9 
       Grubelnig Christoph      374.1 
       Faullant Tristan         385.4 
 
  4. SV Obermölltal 1                  1155.1 
       Wallner Paul             382.6 
       Wallner Angelika         391.2 
       Gussnig Maria            381.3 
 
  5. SV Obermölltal 2                  1152.4 
       Pirker Peter             392.9 
       Pirker Hans              386.2 
       Suntinger Jakob          373.3 
 
  6. SV St.Veit/Glan 2                 1151.2 
       Steiner Wolfgang         375.1 
       Eder Ferdinand           389.1 
       Fürich Armin             387.0 
 
  7. LPSV-Kärnten                      1087.3 
       DI Krumbholz Lydia       388.5 
       Kramser Maria            327.1 
       DI Neumann-Krumbholz Ch  371.7 
 

 


